YT1BEpXKAa0

iliHMpeKTop MI\SOY « NabHeTckasd COLU nmeHn Mukasi»

ei't

3.A.CaBenbeBa

MepeyeHb NCNoMb3yeMblX y4ebHMKOB Ha 2023-2024 y
obuieobpasoBarenbHasn WKona umeHn Mukas( MepacrmoBsa
paiioHa Pecny6nmnkn TatapcTaH.

, KNCNY « NNbHETCKAas CpeaHss
MeHaeneeBckoro MyHULMMNaIbHOro

Ne  HaumeHoBaHwue ABTOp M3aatenscTeo fog.nsg  Kon-so
1 knacc
1 A3byka 4.1.2 ropeukuii B.I lMpocselleHne 2022 1
2 PyccKkuin A3bIK KaHakvHa B.I lNpocseleHne 2022 1
3 INutepatypHoe uteHne 4.1.2  KnumaHosa /1.9 lNpoceelleHne 2022 1
4 Marematunka 4l1.2 Mopo M.U lMpocselleHne 2022 1
5 Okpyx.mMup 41.2 Mnewakos A.A lNpocselleHne 2022 1
2 Knacc
1 Martemaruka yl.2 Mopo MU lMpocselleHne 2023 4
2 Pycckuin A3bIK Yl1.2 KaHakmHa B.M lNpocselleHne 2023 4
3 IutepatypHoe uteHne yl.2  KnumaHosa /1.9 MpoceelleHne 2016 4
4 Tarapckuii Xavipaposa P.3 TatapMynbThuIbM 2015 4
5 OKpyX.Mup 4.142. Mnewakos A.A lNpocselleHne 2023 4
6 AHIINACKWIA BrikoBa H.U MpocselleHne 2020 4
7 Mapuinckmin s3bIK EmensHos IN.E Map.KHWXK. 134, 2019 4
8 Mapuiickoe uteHue EmensaHos ME Map.KH.134, 2021 4
3 Knacc
1 OKpyX.Mup 4.1.2 Mnewakos A.A lNpocselleHne 2023 2
2 AHIINACKWIA Bbikosa H.M MpocseLlleHne 2016 2
3 INutepar.uteHue 4.1.2 KnumaHosa /1.9 lMpocselleHne 2013 2
4 Marematuka 4.1.2 Mopo M.A MpoceelleHne 2017 2
5 Tarapckuii Xavigaposa P.3 TatapmynbThunIbM 2013 2
7 Pycckuid f3bIK 41.42 KaHakmHa B.M lMpocseLyeHne 2023 2
8 Mapuincknin s3biK Omutpues C.4 Map.KH.n3a, 2023 2
9 Mapwiickas nuTepatypa Omutpues C.A Map.KkH.13g, 2022 2
4 Knacc
1 Pycckuin A3bIK KaHakviHa B.IM lMpocseLLeHne 2021 3
2 Iutepar.uteHue v.1.2 KnumaHosa /1.9 lMpoceelleHne 2021 3
3 Marematuka 4.1.2 Mopo M.A lNpocselleHne 2021 3
4 OKpy>X.MuUp Mnewakos A.A MpoceelleHne 2021 3
5 AHIANACKIIA BbikoBa H.A MpocBelleHne 2016 3
6 TaTapckuid 4.1.2 Xaiipaposa P.3 TatapMynbThuIbM 2014 3
7 OcHoBa pervnmnos. Kynbr. Caxopos AH Pycckoe ¢noso 2018 3
8 Mapuinckuin si3biK Omvutpres C.A Map.KkH.13a, 2005 3
9 Mapuiickas nuteparypa EmensHos M.E Map.KH.n3g, 2003 3
5 Knacc
1 Marematuka u.1,2 BuneHknH HA lNpocselleHne 2021 3
2 Wctopua ap.mupa BuracuH A.A lMpocselleHne 2019 3
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reorpacms

OcHOBa CBET.3TUKN

Pycckaa nutepatypa 4.1.2

Buonorus

Pycckuin s3bik 4.1.2

AHIIMACKNIA
Tarapckuit
Mapuiicknin S3bIK

Mapwiickas nutepatypa

6 knacc
Buonorus

reorpadmns

Matematumka 4l.4y2

Wctopus gp.mupa.

Pycckuii f3bik 4.1.2
Wctopua Poccun.4.1.2

O6LecTBO3HaHNE
Anrnuiicknii

Tatapckuia

Pycckas nutepartypa 4.1.2

Mapuiickuii A3bIK

Mapuiickas nutepatypa

7 Knacc

Wctopus Poccum 4.1.2
PYCCKWI 53blK44.1.2

Anrnuiicknii

Pycckas nuTepatypa 4.1.2

Anre6pa
Bronorus
Feorpadus
®ur3nka
reomeTpus
Tatapckuii

BceobLas Kctopus

TexHonorusa
Mapuiickuii A3bIK

Mapwiickas nutepatypa
O6uwecTBO3HaHNE
Pycckuii pog.A3blK

WHpopmaTnka

8 Knacc
MapuiAicknin s3bIK

Mapwiickas nutepatypa

Pycckuii s3bIK

Pyckas nutepartypa H.1.2

AHrniAcKniA
Anrebpa
FeomeTpus
bronorua

Xumuna
O6LecTBO3HaHNE

/

Anekcees Al
CrygeHkvH M.T
KoposuHa B.A
MaceHHuK B.B

NapbbkeHckas T.A

BaynuHa O.E
Xavipaposa P.3
KysHeuoB B.B
MBaHoBa E .M

MaceHHuK B.B
Anekceesa Al
BuneHknH H.A
Arnbanosa E.B
bapaHos M.T
ApceHtbes HM
Boronto6osa /1.H
BaynuHa HO.E
Xaiigaposa P.3

KoposuHa B.A
KysHeLoB B.B
MBaHoB WN.C

ApceHTtbeB HM
bapaHos M.T
BaynuHa O.E
KoposuHa B.A
MakapbiHeB HO.H
MaceHHuK B.B
Anekceesa AN
MepbiwknH A.B
AtaHacsH /1.C
Xaiigaposa P.3
KOgosckas A.A
CocoBa WN.A
Ky3HeLo0B B.B
Anakaes [.A
boronto6osa /1.H

AnekcaHpgpoasa O.M

Bocosa J1.J1

Ky3Heuos B.B
Anakaes [1.A
bapxynaposa C.T
KoposuHa B.A
BaynuHe HO.E
Hukonbckmin C.M
AtaHacsH /1.C
Konecos [1.B
rabpuensH O.C
Boronto6osa /1.1

Apoda
Pycckoe ¢noBo
lNpocseleHne
lNpocselleHne
lNpocselleHne
lNpocselleHne
Tartap Tene.
Map.kH.13a
Map.kH.n3a,

lNpocseleHve
Apoda

lNpocseleHve
lNpocseleHve
lNpocselleHne
lNpocseleHne
lNpocselleHne
lNpocseleHve

TarapMy/nbTOUIbM

lNpocselleHne
Map.kH.13g
Map.kH.n3a,

lNpoceelyeHne
lNpocseleHve
lNpocselleHne
lNpoceelyeHne
lNpocseleHve
lNpocselleHne
Apoda

Apoda

lNpoceelyeHne

TatapmybTuIbM

Pycckoe coBo
BeHraHa-Ipada
Map.KHWX. 134,
Map.kH.13g,
lNpocseleHne
lNpocselleHne
Brtom

Map. KHura, casbIK
Map.kHura.casblIK.
lNpoceeleHne
MNpoceelyeHne
lNpoceelleHne
lNpocselleHne
lNpoceeleHne
Apoda
lNpocseleHne
Pycckoe ¢noBo

2022
2018
2020
2023
2023
2023
2017
2019
2019

2021
2022
2022
2016
2016
2022
2016
2016
2017

2016
2008
2008

2022
2022
2017
2021
2023
2021
2021
2017
2018
2014
2021
2017
2019
2008
2021
2021
2020

2019
2008
2021
2021
2021
2018
2021
2018
2023
2018
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dusnka
NHopmatnka
Feorpadms

Wctopus Pocenm 1,.1.2
Tarapckui

BceobLas Kctopus
OBX

PoaHoli pycckuit

9 knacc
Anrebpa
FeomeTpus
Pur3nka
Xnmms
Bronorus
PyccKuin 53bIK
Jutpeatypa ,u.1.2
Wctopua Poccum 4.1.2
Feorpadms
Mapuiickunii S3bIK
Map.nuteparypa
O6LecTBO3HaHNE
AHINIACKUIA
Bceobuan Victopus
Hdopmatnka

Bubnvorekaps:

MepbiwknH A.B
bocosa /1.1
Anekcees Al
ApceHTtbes H.M
Xainpgaposa P.3
HOgosckaa A.A
CmupHoB AT
AnekcaHgposa O.M

Hukonbckumini C.M
ArtaHacsH /1.C
MepbiwknH A.B
rabpuensH O.C
Cusornaxos B./
bapxynapos C.I
KoposuH B.A
ApceHTtbeB HM
Anekcees AN
KysHevoB B.B
Anakaes [M.A
Boronto6os J/1.H
BaynuHa HO.E
KOposckaa A4
bocosa /1.J1

H.A.9koBnesa

Apoda
buHOM
Apoda
lNpocselleHve
TatapMynbTd.
lNpoceeleHne
lNpoceeLyeHne
lNpocselleHne

lNpoceeLyeHne
lNpocseleHne
Apoda
lNpoceeLyeHne
lNpocseleHne
lNpocselleHne
lNpocselleHne
lNpoceeLyeHne
lNpocselleHne
Map.kH.n3g
Map.kH.13g
lNpocselleHne
NpoceeLyeHne
lNpoceelleHne
BrHom

2018
2018
2021
2021
2015
2021
2018
2020

2019
2019
2019
2023
2019
2021
2021
2021
2021
2020
2011
2018
2021
2019
2021
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